b 3 I L

S s e

g v

R. 75-1811

RESOLUTION No. 212784

Adopted on MAR 1 3 1975

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated December 23, 1974,
heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document

No. 750511 issued in connection with the contract

between The City of San Diego and Stardust Carpet Company,

for INSTALLATION OF CARPETING, PORTIONS OF CITY ADMINISTRATION
BUILDING, said contract having been filed as Document No. 749676
in the office of the City Clerk be, and the same is hereby
approved; and the change therein set forth, amounting to a
decrease in the contract price of $800 be and the same is

hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City pttorney

Tl e i

Ted BromfZeld ,( Deputy

TB:1lc:823.5

2/21/175

CC-1265-B (REV. 1-72}

e R T L)

S

e ST

o g — e £



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on MAR 1 3 1975
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson M D D D
Maureen F, O'Connor % D D D
Lee Hubbard O d O
Leon L. Williams M / d O O
Floyd L. Morrow D D D
Bob Martinet %/ d O (%)
Jim Ellis O O O
Jess D. Haro M/ . . O
Mayor Pete Wilson D D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomnia,
(Seal)
EDWARD NIELSEN .
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomia .
By 7% W %Deputy.
[do]
o~
&N
o
N
™
[
o}
L
[Wg )
|
(=}

Office of the City Cletk, San Diego, California

rumpor 12784 pgopea. MAR13 19155‘ o/

cC-1276 (REV. V-78)

B A= S e

Tt e O e E



